SSV Hatzenbihl
SSV Otterstadt 2
SV Ramsen
BSV Kandel

BSV Kandel

SV Bornheim

SV Mechtersheim
SV Bruchmihlbach

ESV Landau

SV Ramsen

SSV Otterstadt 2
SV Bornheim

SV Bornheim

SV Mechtersheim
SV Bruchmihlbach
SV Ramsen

SV Mechtersheim
SSV Hatzenbihl
BSV Kandel

ESV Landau

SV Ramsen
ESV Landau

SV Bornheim
SSV Hatzenbihl

SSV Otterstadt 2
SV Bruchmihlbach
ESV Landau

SV Mechtersheim
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Ligawettkampf Bogen
Oberliga Fita Halle 3. Rundenkampf

am 02.02.2013 in der Schulturnhalle in Eisenberg

ESV Landau

SV Mechtersheim
SV Bornheim

SV Bruchmiihlbach

SSV Hatzenbihl
ESV Landau
SV Ramsen
SSV Otterstadt 2

SV Mechtersheim
SV Bruchmiihlbach
SSV Hatzenbuhl
BSV Kandel

SSV Otterstadt 2
BSV Kandel
ESV Landau
SSV Hatzenbhl

SV Bruchmihlbach
SV Bornheim

SSV Otterstadt 2
SV Ramsen

BSV Kandel

SSV Otterstadt 2
SV Bruchmiihlbach
SV Mechtersheim

SV Ramsen
SSV Hatzenbihl
BSV Kandel

SV Bornheim

Tabelle

SSV Otterstadt 2
BSV Kandel

SV Ramsen

ESV Landau

SSV Hatzenbihl
SV Mechtersheim
SV Bornheim

SV Bruchmihlbach
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Ringe

1518
1485
1467
1477
1462
1477
1389
1378
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Punkte

201
222
198
216

208
200
218
194

209
207
217
198

205
212
187
212

219
219
205
215

202
208
202
209

203
200
204
204

206
212
192
202

194
218
209
215

206
204
209
213

213
214
217
212

196
202
218
217

216
230
195
206

222
218
213
190



	4.Rundenkampf 

